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4.1 Transceiver X2 BIDI 10Gbps ¥6¢ 10Km 1270nm/1330nm $7u7u 100 #1 4 av 14,980.-um Wuidu 1,498,000.-um

4.2 Transceiver X2 BIDI 10Gbps ¥ 10Km 1330nm/1270nm $1u7u 100 &1 4 av 14,980.-um Wuldy 1,498,000.-um

4.3 Transceiver X2 BIDI 10Gbps 388 40Km 1270nm/1330nm 31uu 27 &1 4 8w 33,705.-um Wudu 910,035.-um

4.4 Transceiver X2 BIDI 10Gbps 3¥6% 40Km 1330nm/1270nm 31uu 28 ¢ 1 av 33,705.-uw Wuldu 943,740.-um

" 4.5 Transceiver X2 BIDI 10Gbps 3¥& 80Km 1490nm/1550nm $1uu 18 #1 9 &y 74,900.-u W Wudu 1,348,200.-UM

4.6 Transceiver X2 BIDI 10Gbps 388 80Km 1550nm/1490nm $1uu 17 7 1 ax 74,900.-um Wudu 1,273,300.-um

4.7 Transceiver SFP+BIDI 10Gbps S¥8¥M1Y 20Km 1270nm/1330nm §1u3u 25 #3 4 av 10,165.-u Wudu 254,125.-um

4.8 Transceiver SFP+BIDI 10Gbps 5¢8¥M14 20Km 1330nm/1270nm $1uau 25 # 9 ay 10,165.-un {uldy 254,125.-um

4.9 Transceiver SFP+BIDI 10Gbps S¥8EM18 40Km 1270nm/1330nm $1u7u 13 ¢ q ay 12,840.-um 1{ludu 166,920.-uw

4.10 Transceiver SFP+BIDI 10Gbps 86N 40Km 1330nm/1270nm 1wy 12 # 4 ay 12,840y Wudu 154,080.-um

4.11 Transceiver SFP+BIDI 10Gbps 5¥8¥M13 80Km 1490nm/1550nm 413y 12 #7 q &y 37,450.-uMm Wuidu 449,400.-um
4.12 Transceiver SFP+BIDI 10Gbps 5¥8E914 80Km 1550nm/1490nm $1u2u 13 #a 9 ax 37,450.-um Wy 486,850.-u
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